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Vote in 2019 GE | EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab Lib Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1| C2DE | London Rest of | Midlands | North | Scotland
Dem South | Wales
Weighted Sample|1709| 579 | 424|154 634 | 677 |831| 878 | 186 | 713 | 412 |398] 974 | 735 ] 205 574 371 412 147
% % % % % % % % % % % N % % % % % % %
Do you think MPs should be able to continue to be able to vote in House of
Commons votes remotely (i.e. from home), or should they have to return to
voting in person?
Should be able to continue voting remotely now and after the coronavirus crls:/lesr 35 | 27 a9 a2 16 28 | 37 33 37 a1 37 23| 39 31 43 37 31 32 39
Should be able to continue voting remotely until the coronavirus cr|3|s.|s qver, then m |50 35 51 42 a4 | 38 a4 39 34 42 55| 43 39 35 42 44 n 45
they should have to return to voting in person
Should have to return to voting in person until the end of the coronavirus crisis 12 | 17 9 3 6 20 | 15 10 6 10 17 15| 11 14 10 13 14 12 8
Don't know 11 6 7 4 6 8 10 12 19 15 4 7 7 17 11 9 11 15 7
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